

PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 95526318

Data publicarii 02.04.24 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.484,74 RON - 2.484,74 RON

Descriere: 1 NUFAR DETARTRANT 1L BUC 10 11.07 110.70 2 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 5 11.28 56.40 3 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L 4IN1 BUC 8 22.28 178.24 4 SANO FLOOR PLUS 2L BUC 2 26.81 53.62 5 SANO POLIWIX PARQUET 2L BUC 10 22.26 222.60 6 SANO GEAM 750ML BLUE GREEN BUC 10 11.14 111.40 7 CIF CREAM 500ML BUC 6 9.58 57.48 8 IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE 750ML BUC 15 14.97 224.55 9 SAVEX AUTOMAT 10KG SAC 1 97.05 97.05 10 SANO ANTIKALK 700ML 4IN1 BUC 2 17.70 35.40 11 SAVO ANTIMUCEGAI 500ML BUC 2 17.57 35.14 12 NUNU BURETE VASE BUC 20 0.62 12.40 13 HARTIE IGIENICA MINIJUMBO 2 STR 500G ROLA 24 4.18 100.32 14 ROLA PROSOP 100M 2 STR CELULOZA ROLA 20 17.80 356.00 15 AVIAS SAPUN LICHID 1L BUC 10 8.82 88.20 16 SERVETELE UMEDE 72BUC/SET SET 20 4.59 91.80 17 FAIRY CAPSULE MASINA DE SPALAT VASE 60BUC BUC 1 57.10 57.10 18 LAVETE USCATE X3 BUC 20 2.63 52.60 19 AJAX TIX TUB 450GR BUC 6 8.81 52.86 20 SERVETELE TIP Z ALBE BUC 100 4.42 442.00 21 SANO SPARK VASE 1L BUC 4 12.22 48.88